
Caryn Ann Harlos <carynannharlos@gmail.com>

FW: suspension of CAH

2 messages

Mary J Ruwart <mary@ruwart.com> Sat, Oct 30, 2021 at 12:26 PM
To: Whitney Bilyeu <whitney.bilyeu@lp.org>, Caryn Ann Harlos <carynannharlos@gmail.com>
Cc: Chuck Moulton <chuck@moulton.org>, Alicia Mattson <agmattson@gmail.com>, "D. Frank Robinson" <dfrankrobinson@gmail.com>, Jim Turney
<Jim@jimturney.com>, Thomas Arnold <libertyclaus1@gmail.com>, Vermin Supreme <judgeverminsupreme@gmail.com>

I found this in my spam folder, which is why you are only now receiving it.

 

From: BetteRose <betterose@aol.com> 

Sent: Thursday, October 28, 2021 3:16 PM

To: mary@ruwart.com

Subject: suspension of CAH

 

Dear Dr. Ruwart,

 

I do not know how to address the judicial committee concerning Caryan Harlos but I wish to share my observations and hope that the committee
would take this into consideration.

 

Ms. Harlos has been a disruptive force on the committee. She has raised a question of scandal where none existed  for personal profit. This is
unfitting of an officer of any group or organization. I submit this is covered under the 'for cause' portion of the bylaws.

 

Ms. Harlos would say her suspension was because she questioned things and rooted out corruption. But Starchild, as far as I can remember, was
never targeted for discipline of any sort, and he also questioned almost everything and tended to dominate more than his share of the meetings.

 

There are laws against libel for good reason. People can be destroyed by false or misleading statements. I would consider that aggression. Ms.
Harlos has done this many times. I am not sure if the party believes there is such a thing as libel, but if we do, that is also justification for
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suspension for cause.

 

Please consider that real damage has been done for the profit and financial gain of one individual. I urge the committee to sustain the vote of the
board.

 

Caryn Ann Harlos <carynannharlos@gmail.com> Sat, Oct 30, 2021 at 1:37 PM
To: Mike Spalding <secretary@lpcolorado.org>

[Quoted text hidden]
-- 


  In Liberty,


  LNC Secretary in Exile, 561.523.2250

 



